
2024 BOBCAT BASEBALL
JV MAROON SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE - TIME

Tue Feb. 6 College Station (scr) A - 5pm
Fri Feb. 9 Bridgeland (scr) A - 6pm
Sat Feb. 10 BOBCAT BLAST H - 11am
Mon Feb. 12 Klein Collins (scr) A - 5pm
Fri Feb. 16 Klein (scr) H - 6pm
Sat Feb. 17 DIERKER'S CHAMPS CAMP H - 9am
Tue Feb 20 Cypress Woods H - 7pm
Fri Feb. 23 Tomball Memorial A - 5pm (DH)

Mon Feb 26 Cypress Ranch H - 6pm
CFISD JV Tournament

Thu Feb 29 vs. Bellaire @ Cypress Ranch HS A - 12pm
Thu Feb 29 vs. Cypress Ranch @ Cypress Ranch HS A - 2pm
Fri Mar 1 vs. Klein Oak @ Cypress Woods HS A - 12pm
Fri Mar 1 vs. Cypress Woods @ Cypress Woods HS A - 2pm
Sat Mar 2 vs. The Woodlands @ Cypress Ridge HS A - 10am

Tue Mar 5 Cypress Falls H - 5pm

Mon Mar 11 *Stratford H - 5pm (DH)

Tue Mar 19
*Jersey Village

A - 4pm
Fri Mar 22 H - 4pm

Tue Mar 26
*Cypress Creek

A - 4pm
Thu Mar 28 H - 4pm

Fri Apr 5 St. Pius X A - 4:30pm (DH)

Tue Apr 9
*Spring Woods

A - 4pm
Fri Apr 12 H - 4pm

Tue Apr 16
*Cypress Ridge

H - 4pm
Fri Apr 19 A - 4pm
Sat Apr 20 Bridgeland H - 10am (DH)

Tue Apr 23
*Memorial

A - 4pm
Fri Apr 26 H - 7pm

*denotes 17-6A District game

Head Coach: Billy J. Hardin
Assistant Coaches: Torrey Ognoskie, Ryan Bradshaw, Brady Murphy


